
Year 8 Outdoor Education Program

Day Date Month Group A Group B Group C Group D

Thursday 19th September Mountain Walk Sailing Kayaking Caving

IM AE & JT KD CJ 

Friday 4th October Climb Mountain Walk Sailing Kayaking

TBC IM AE & JT KD

Thursday 17th October Caving Climb Mountain Walk Sailing

CJ TBC IM AE & JT

Monday 11th November Kayaking Caving Climb Mountain Walk

KD CJ JT IM

Wednesday 27th November Sailing Kayaking Caving Climb

AE & JT KD CJ TBC

Tuesday 10th December Outdoor Art Outdoor Art Outdoor Art Outdoor Art 

SS & AE & KD

Thursday 9th January Liverpool  Liverpool  Liverpool  Liverpool  

Cathedrals Cathedrals Cathedrals Cathedrals

Wednesday 22nd January Spirituality Day Spirituality Day Spirituality Day Spirituality Day

IM,AE,KD,JT IM,AE,KD,JT IM,AE,KD,JT IM,AE,KD,JT

Friday 7th February Overnight Overnight Overnight Overnight

Saturday 8th February Expedition Expedition Expedition Expediton

Monday 24th February Orienteering Bushcraft Coastal Explore Gorge Walk

KD AE JT IM

Tuesday 10th March Canoe Orienteering Bushcraft Coastal Explore

TBC KD AE JT

Monday 23rd March Gorge Walk Canoe Orienteering Bushcraft

IM TBC KD AE

Thursday 30th April Coastal Explore Gorge Walk Canoe Orienteering

JT TBC KD

Friday 19th June Bushcraft Coastal Explore Gorge Walk Canoe

AE JT IM TBC

*Please note - Activities may be subject to change, depending on weather conditions
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